
Pos

TT1

1

TT2

1

2

TT3

1

No.

012

37

11

373

Name

Jim Avery

Max Pollock

Todd Ainsworth

Travis Tidball

Class

TT1

TT2

TT2

TT3

Overall BestTm

2:04.274

2:09.313

2:32.751

2:11.451

In Session

Qualifying 4

Qualifying 1

Qualifying 3

Qualifying 1

2nd Overall Time

2:05.735

2:09.630

2:35.193

2:11.599

2nd Session

Qualifying 3

Qualifying 1

Qualifying 2

Qualifying 1

Sponsor

Avery Law Firm

EAK Industries

Nat/State

US

US

US

US
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Licensed to:  Miller Motorsports Park

NASA Utah - Round 1 Day 2

Time Trials

Combined Results

Outer Loop 3.090 Miles

NASA Utah


