NASA Utah

NASA Utah - Round 1 Day 2

Time Trials

Combined Results

Outer Loop 3.090 Mile

es					

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Overall BestTm	Overall BestTm In Session		2nd Overall Time 2nd Session		Nat/State
									
TT1									
1	012	Jim Avery	TT1	2:04.274	Qualifying 4	2:05.735	Qualifying 3	Avery Law Firm	US
TT2									
1	37	Max Pollock	TT2	2:09.313	Qualifying 1	2:09.630	Qualifying 1		US
2	11	Todd Ainsworth	TT2	2:32.751	Qualifying 3	2:35.193	Qualifying 2	EAK Industries	US
TT3									
1	373	Travis Tidball	TT3	2:11.451	Qualifying 1	2:11.599	Qualifying 1	-	US

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

www.mylaps.com

Orbits

Licensed to: Miller Motorsports Park

Printed: 4/22/2013 9:29:27 PM